REAL ESTATE IHGy

MLS 6713136 Lake Home

$229,950

1,728 sq ft
2 bedrooms
1 baths

1924 Norway Lake Road
Pine River MN 56474

Waterfront: Norway

Status: Pending

Description:

Norway Brook - Seven swans a swimming...year-round open water fronts this alluring 2BR/1BA brookside home on 50" of
solid shoreline with expansive views of Norway Lake. The home features a newly remodeled kitchen, updated flooring, a
full finished basement, electric baseboard heat, a new roof on both the home and detached single garage with a new
overhead garage door, a permanent dock and all situated just 40' from the water's edge! 24-hour notice needed for all
showings.

Additional Details:

Year Built 1978

Lot Acres 0.62

Lot Dimensions 50'x150'x216'x65'xIRR
Garage Stalls 1

School District 2174

Taxes $504

Taxes with Assessments  $570

Tax Year 2025

Additional Features:

Fuel: Electric Heat: Baseboard

Driving Directions:

4 BLOCKS N. OF STOPLIGHTS IN PINE RIVER, TURN RIGHT ON #42 FOR 3 BLOCKS TO RIGHT ON MURRAY AVE. FOR 2
BLOCKS TO LEFT ON NORWAY LAKE ROAD FOR 1/2 MILE TO #1924 ON RIGHT (SHARED DRIVEWAY).

Call Affinity Real Estate

218-237-3333

info@affinityrealestate.com
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